

LPNA MEMBERSHIP FORM

Please check one:
Laurel Park Membership: open to everyone who lives in or owns property in Laurel Park. Membership offers e-mail updates, notice of events in and around the neighborhood, opportunities to volunteer and meet your neighbors, and a vote on matters before the general membership.
Friends of Laurel Park Membership: open to neighboring residents and business owners who wish to support and be involved with our historic neighborhood. Membership as a "Friend" has all the bene ts of the Laurel Park Membership except voting.
Date(renews each year in Dec.) ☐ New Member ☐ Renewing Member
Name(s)
E-mail address(es)
Laurel Park Address
CityPhone
Mailing Address (if different)
City State Zip
Donation (not required) ☐ \$25 ☐ \$50 ☐ \$100 ☐ Other
Please make your check payable to: LPNA Mail to: P.O. Box 1485, Sarasota, FL 34230
We need your help to get things done. Please check any areas of interest.
☐ Historic Preservation☐ Social Events☐ City Government/Zoning☐ Membership
LPNA is currently working on several projects that will enhance our neighborhood. Are there any projects you'd like to see done? Please list: